					aun 1949 (2019) 		
<u>ه</u>	49389	•	This is a lien demand an	TY TAX W			
State of Ore	egon, County of	一般に見るの意思に行う。	Warrant Number	STATE		mari	
			ss. 92-305	Co	unty of Klamath	SS. J.J.F)age 188 (
Date Issued	: July 15, 1	992 l	Date due: August 15,	1992 Filed f	or record at req	uest of:	
Directer	dto: James a PO Box : Keno, Or	536	M Sowles	on this at	2:47	n'clock D	g. A.D., 19 9 M. and duly rec
		- 27027		in Vol.	<u>M92</u> Evelyn Biehn	of Co. Lie Dock	Done 1880
				Fee.	none		D
n the respec This warrant	tive amounts sp is issued to enfo	ecified. Prce paymer	having possession or con arged on said personal pro at of these taxes pursuant	to Oregon Rev	vised Statute 31	are delinque	nt for the years a
mount for de			as it appears in the latest i r plus interest to the date (ax roll, the yea of issuance of	ar(s) for which t this warrant, an	axes are delin d costs, are a	iquent, the princi Is follows:
Code Area	Account Number	on of Persona	Property Kind of Property	Tax Year	Amount of Taxes		I Paid by Due Date
107	M6 3 568 63568	Mobile	Hone	1991	379.74	Interest 30.38	Total 410.12
Total A		Total Amou	nt of Taxes to be recorded		Total Taxes and	Interest	
	왜 지수는 감독은 말날				Service Charges		410.12
				한국국 관련 것을		TOTAL Due (to Due Date)	
							425.12
duplicate of t	this warrant was	served on t	sum of total taxes due, 05), and the cost of serv SERVICE OF W he person named by:				425,12 he rate of 1.333
duplicate of t	this warrant was Il Service (ORS 3	Served on t	SERVICE OF W	ARRANT	past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1.333
duplicate of t	this warrant was al Service (ORS 3 ion_(ORS 311.615)	Served on 1 11.620) Da	SERVICE OF W he person named by:	ARRANT wa The cost	l past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1.333
duplicate of t	this warrant was Il Service (ORS 3	20)	SERVICE OF W he person named by: e of Service	ARRANT	past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1.333
duplicate of t Persona Publicati Certified s warrant ha	this warrant was al Service (ORS 3 ion_(ORS 311.615) I Mail (ORS 311.62	Served on 1 11.620) Dar 20) Dat	SERVICE OF W he person named by: e of Service a of First Publication 2-15-47 2 a Mailad RELEASE OF he lien is fully released.	ARRANT wa The cost \$ 2.29 LIEN	Past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1.333
duplicate of t Persona Publicati Certified s warrant ha	this warrant was al Service (ORS 3 ion_(ORS 311.615) I Mail (ORS 311.62	Served on 1 11.620) Dar 20) Dat	SERVICE OF W he person named by: e of Service e of First Publication 2-15-15 3 Mailed RELEASE OF he lien is fully released.	ARRANT wa The cost \$ 2.29 LIEN	Past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1.333
Juplicate of t Persona Publicati	this warrant was al Service (ORS 3 ion_(ORS 311.615) I Mail (ORS 311.62	Served on 1 11.620) Dar 20) Dat	SERVICE OF W he person named by: e of Service a of First Publication 2-15-47 2 a Mailad RELEASE OF he lien is fully released.	ARRANT Wa The cost \$ 2.29 LIEN	Past due inst	aliments at t	he rate of 1,333

a de la constante de la constan La constante de la constante de